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Agatova ulica
Bajzova ulica
Bazova ulica
Bernoldkova ulica
Bezrucova ulica
Bitunkova ulica
Bocna ulica
Borovicova ulica
Bottova ulica
Brezova ulica
Budovatel'ska ulica
Cementdarenska ulica
Cintorinska ulica
Cakankova ulica
Debnaren
Devinska cesta
DIha ulica

Dolna ulica
Druzstevna ulica
Dubova ulica
Duklianska ulica
DZbankarska ulica
Fandlyho ulica
Gastanova ulica
Hlavna ulica
HodZova ulica
Hollého ulica
Hrabova ulica
Hroznova ulica
Hurbanova ulica

Zoznam ulic v meste Stupava (stav k 01.01.2020)

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Hviezdoslavova
Jaseriova ulica
Javorova ulica
Jedlova ulica
Jelenia ulica
Jilemnického ulica
Jurackova ulica
Kalin¢iakova ulica
Kalvarska ulica
Karpatska ulica
Keltska ulica
Kolakovic¢ova ulica
Konvalinkova ulica
Kosatcova ulica
Krajna ulica
Kratka ulica
Krizna ulica
Kukucinova ulica
Kdpelnd ulica
Kvetnd ulica
Lanova ulica
Lesna ulica
Lieskova ulica
Lipova ulica

Lis¢ia ulica

Luc¢na ulica
Malacka ulica
Maly Haj
Marcheggska ulica
Marianska ulica

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Matuskova ulica
Medzipotoéna ulica
Mierova ulica
Mlynska ulica
Moyzesova ulica
Mustova ulica

Nam. M.R. Stefanika
Nam. sv. Trojice
Namestie Maxa Reinhardta
Namestie slovenského povstania
Nevadzova ulica
Nova ulica
Obuvnicka ulica
Okruzna ulica
Orechova ulica
Osikova ulica
Pajstunska ulica
Park

Pastierska ulica
PazZitnd ulica
Pieskova ulica
Platanova ulica
Polna ulica
Plapavova ulica
Révova ulica

Rimska ulica
Robotnicka ulica
Rovn3 ulica

RuZova ulica

Sadovd ulica



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Sladkovic¢ova ulica
SInecna ulica
Slovenska ulica
Spojna ulica
Strednd ulica
Stromova ulica
Sipkova ulica
Skolska ulica
Stdrova ulica
Tovarenska ulica
Troyerovo namestie
Ulica Ferdisa Kostku
Ulica J. Krala

Ulica Jana Ondrusa
Ulica L. Kraskovskej
Ulica M. Benku
Ulica Mateja Bela
Ulica Na aleji

Ulica Na Dieloch
Ulica Na Kopcoch
Ulica Na Pekarkach
Ulica Na strani

Ulica Na Vrchnt horu
Ulica Na vyhliadke
Ulica Nad potokom
Ulica Pod Kopcami
Ulica Pod Kremenicou
Ulica Pod viskom

Ulica Pri artézskej studni

Ulica Pri Borniku

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Ulica Pri Greftoch
Ulica Pri krizi

Ulica Pri majeri

Ulica Pri Polankach
Ulica Pri Potoku
Ulica prof. Ondroucha
Ulica Ruda Morica
Ulica Sama Chalupku
Ulica Sama Tomasika
Ulica SNP

Ulica U Kozanka
Ulica Vaclava Honzu
ulica Vincenta Sikulu
Vajanského ulica
Veterna ulica
Veternicova ulica
Vini¢na ulica
Vinohradska ulica
Wolkerova ulica
Zadn3 ulica
Zahradna ulica
Zadhumenska ulica
Zdravotnicka ulica
Zemanska ulica
Zvoncekova ulica
Zabarfia

Zelezni¢na ulica



